
DATE Trainer Led (ST2A) Trainer Led (ST2B) DATE Trainer Led (ST2C) Trainer Led (ST2D)

Wed 19 Mar 25 Wed 19 Mar 25
Group Skills (Feb starters 

with ST2D)
Admin Topics

Wed 26 Mar 25 No Teaching No Teaching Wed 26 Mar 25 No Teaching No Teaching

Wed 2 Apr 25 Consultation Practice 4 Group Skills Wed 2 Apr 25

Wed 9 Apr 25 Group Skills Consultation Practice 4 Wed 9 Apr 25

Wed 16 Apr 25 No Teaching No Teaching Wed 16 Apr 25 No Teaching No Teaching

Wed 23 Apr 25 No Teaching No Teaching Wed 23 Apr 25 No Teaching No Teaching

Wed 30 Apr 25 Consultation Practice 5 Group Skills Wed 30 Apr 25

Wed 7 May 25 Wed 7 May 25 Consultation Practice 5
Group Skills - icebreaker & 

planning session

Wed 14 May 25 Group Skills Consultation Practice 5 Wed 14 May 25

Elderly 2 - Falls, stroke & TIA                                                
(v)

Elderly 1- Dementia, delirium, MCA

Elderly 2 - Falls, stroke & TIA

ST2

Wednesday mornings, 9am-12pm Wednesday afternoons, 2pm-5pm

Population Health

Population Health

Palliative Care



DATE Trainer Led (ST2A) Trainer Led (ST2B) DATE Trainer Led (ST2C) Trainer Led (ST2D)

Wed 21 May 25 Wed 21 May 25 Group Skills
Consultation Practice 5 

consultation model revisit

Wed 28 May 25 No Teaching No Teaching Wed 28 May 25 No Teaching No Teaching

Wed 4 Jun 25 Wed 4 Jun 25 Consultation Practice 6 Group Skills

Wed 11 Jun 25 Consultation Practice 6 Group Skills Wed 11 Jun 25

Wed 18 Jun 25 Wed 18 Jun 25 Group Skills Consultation Practice 5

Wed 25 Jun 25 Group Skills Consultation Practice 6 Wed 25 Jun 25

Wed 2 Jul 25 Wed 2 Jul 25

Wed 9 Jul 25 Wed 9 Jul 25

Palliative Care

Wednesday mornings, 9am-12pm Wednesday afternoons, 2pm-5pm

World Café World Café

Celebrating Success 2pm-5pm Celebrating Success 2pm-5pm

Paeds 1- Emergencies

Paeds 1- Emergencies

Paeds 2 - Challenging behaviour

Paeds 2 - Challenging behaviour 


